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OUTCOME NPL_O_5 XM-DAC-41146-NPL_O_5

Effective normative, programmatic and coordination products, services and
processes

OUTCOME DETAILS

SDG alignment Outcome Description
5 £

@- Effective normative, programmatic and coordination products, services and processes
Impact areas

Products, services and processes

Organizational outputs
Policy Marker
GENDER EQUALITY

Humanitarian Scope

No

UN System Function

Support functions
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https://open.unwomen.org/en
https://open.unwomen.org/en/pdf/our-reach

RESOURCES
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Planned Budget Actual Budget

OUTCOME INDICATOR AND RESULTS PLAN PERIOD : 2023-2027

OUTCOME NPL_O_5

B - Baseline M - Milestones T - Target
OUTCOME STATEMENT INDICATOR STATEMENT YEAR BMTS REPORTED RESULT
Effective normative, programmatic and SP_O_bBA 2022 (Baseline) Yes N/A
coordination products, services and
processes Percentage of non-core funding that is 2023 (Milestone) - -
directly applied towards the Strategic Note
(Desk Review) 2024 (Milestone) - -
2025 (Milestone) - -
2026 (Milestone) - -
2027 (Target) Yes -
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INDICATOR STATEMENT

SP_O_5B

Percentage of evaluations rated “good and
above” (Desk Review)
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YEAR

2022 (Baseline)
2023 (Milestone)
2024 (Milestone)
2025 (Milestone)
2026 (Milestone)

2027 (Target)

BMTS

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

REPORTED RESULT

N/A



OUTPUT INDICATOR AND RESULTS

OUTPUT NPL_O_5.1

OUTCOME STATEMENT INDICATOR STATEMENT

UN Women efficiently and effectively NPL_O_bG.1A

discharges all business processes that

advance integrated delivery of its mandate Proportion of agreed evaluation
including through shared services recommendations implemented

Planned Budget:
$66.10K

Actual Budget and Shortfall:
$0.00

Shortfall: $66.10 K

Expenses:

$0.00
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YEAR

2022 (Baseline)
2023 (Milestone)
2024 (Milestone)
2025 (Milestone)
2026 (Milestone)

2027 (Target)

BMTS

100

100

100

100

100

100

REPORTED RESULT

N/A

76



INDICATOR STATEMENT

NPL_O_5.1D

Proportion of corporate and/or joint
evaluations conducted using
innovative/feminist
approaches/methodologies
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YEAR

2022 (Baseline)
2023 (Milestone)
2024 (Milestone)
2025 (Milestone)
2026 (Milestone)

2027 (Target)

BMTS

50

85

35

50

60

REPORTED RESULT

N/A

100



