



Country-Level Data for Nepal country Outcome XM-DAC-41146-NPL_O_5

OUTCOME NPL_O_5 XM-DAC-41146-NPL_O_5

Effective normative, programmatic and coordination products, services and processes

OUTCOME DETAILS

SDG alignment



Impact areas



Products, services and processes

Organizational outputs

Policy Marker

GENDER EQUALITY

Humanitarian Scope

No

UN System Function

Support functions

Outcome Description

Effective normative, programmatic and coordination products, services and processes

\$35.00 K

\$0.00

PLANNED BUDGET

PLAN PERIOD: 2023-2027

M - Milestones

B - Baseline

T - Target

Planned Budget

Actual Budget

OUTCOME INDICATOR AND RESULTS

OUTCOME NPL_O_5

OUTCOME STATEMENT	INDICATOR STATEMENT	YEAR	вмтѕ	REPORTED RESULT
Effective normative, programmatic and coordination products, services and processes	SP_O_5A	2022 (Baseline)	Yes	N/A
	Percentage of non-core funding that is directly applied towards the Strategic Note (Desk Review)	2023 (Milestone)	-	-
		2024 (Milestone)	-	-
		2025 (Milestone)	-	-
		2026 (Milestone)	-	-
		2027 (Target)	Yes	-

	INDICATOR STATEMENT	YEAR	BMTS	REPORTED RESULT
	SP_O_5B	2022 (Baseline)	100%	N/A
	Percentage of evaluations rated "good and above" (Desk Review)	2023 (Milestone)	100%	-
		2024 (Milestone)	100%	-
		2025 (Milestone)	100%	-
		2026 (Milestone)	100%	-
		2027 (Target)	100%	-

OUTPUT INDICATOR AND RESULTS

OUTPUT NPL_O_5.1

OUTCOME STATEMENT	INDICATOR STATEMENT	YEAR	BMTS	REPORTED RESULT
UN Women efficiently and effectively discharges all business processes that advance integrated delivery of its mandate including through shared services Planned Budget: \$66.10 K	NPL_O_5.1A Proportion of agreed evaluation recommendations implemented	2022 (Baseline)	100	N/A
		2023 (Milestone)	100	76
		2024 (Milestone)	100	-
		2025 (Milestone)	100	-
		2026 (Milestone)	100	-
		2027 (Target)	100	-

Actual Budget and Shortfall:

\$0.00

Shortfall: \$66.10 K

Expenses:

\$0.00

INDICATOR STATEMENT	YEAR	BMTS REPORTED RESULT
NPL_O_5.1D	2022 (Baseline)	50 N/A
Proportion of corporate and/or joint evaluations conducted using	2023 (Milestone)	35 100
innovative/feminist approaches/methodologies	2024 (Milestone)	35 -
approaches, meaneachegies	2025 (Milestone)	50 -
	2026 (Milestone)	
	2027 (Target)	60 -